.
DIAMOND CORE DRILL BIT, SEGMENTED BY DYMAXION
FEATURES
Suitable for cutting concrete, brick, compressed fibre cement
sheet, granite and other masonry building materials.
Utilising adaptor AUB100 these core drills can be used with
core drilling machines.
Diamond core drills and hole saws require the use of proper
lubrication, correct drill speed and proper pressure.
Drilling methods and techniques vary significantly depending
upon the material being drilled.
To achive optimum cutting performance and maximum core
drill life use a slow to very slow drill speed, low drill pressure,
and plenty of water for lubrication.
Variable speed drills work best since the correct speed can be
selected.
Diamond core drills only drill out a portion of the resulting
hole so they drill much faster than conventional blunt nose
drills.
The life of any type of diamond drill depends upon the
hardness, abrasiveness and thickness of the material being
drilled and the specific drilling techniques used.
Using diamond core drills in hard materials is not difficult,
however drilling the hole takes time.
You should consider that they aren't "drilling" a hole - they
are "grinding" a hole.
DO NOT USE HAMMER ACTION.
SKU Option Part # Price
9800057 Size: 102mm x 220mm CCSB102-220 $231.6
9800059 Size: 114mm x 220mm CCSB114-220 $272.95
9800044 Size: 16mm x 220mm CCSB16-220 $76.95
9800045 Size: 18mm x 220mm CCSB18-220 $82.9
9800046 Size: 20mm x 400mm CCSB20-400 $98.5
9800047 Size: 22mm x 220mm CCSB22-220 $96.5
9800048 Size: 24mm x 220mm CCSB24-220 $104.3
9800049 Size: 25mm x 220mm CCSB25-220 $105.2
54035 Size: 25mm x 250mm CCSB25-250 $106
9800050 Size: 26mm x 220mm CCSB26-220 $106.2
9800026 Size: 28mm x 220mm CCSB28-220 $108.1
9800035 Size: 30mm x 220mm CCSB30-220 $111
9800036 Size: 35mm x 220mm CCSB35-220 $113.95
52720 Size: 45mm x 220mm CCSB45-220 $122.6
8000572 Size: 65mm x 160mm CCSB65-160 $82
52508 Size: 65mm x 220mm CCSB65-220 $149.95
9800054 Size: 76mm x 220mm CCSB76-220 $173.7
9800053 Size: 76mm x 250mm CCSB76-250 $173.7
9800056 Size: 92mm x 220mm CCSB92-220 $222
Model
Type Hand Tools
SKU 9800044
Part Number CCSB16-220
Barcode 9333716003753
Brand Dymaxion
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross) 1.48 kg
23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm
Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS - VERSION: 20240705
Errors and omissions excepted